
2013/3/26～4/1

福岡県営春日公園

１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ 4Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ ＳＦ ＱＦ 4Ｒ 3Ｒ 2Ｒ １Ｒ

1 相馬 39 落石

2 鳥井 39 落石 41 大楽

1 相馬

1
4 上園 42 梶原

1 相馬

39 落石

6 田畑 45 南

8 岩原

48 國定

8 岩原 46 前田

1 相馬 48 國定

39 落石

10 橋本

11 矢野 49 大野

10 橋本

49 大野

14 井上 52 甲斐

19 末田

49 大野

16 本村 53 井元

19 末田 55 加藤

18 白川 55 加藤

19 末田 55 加藤

1 相馬 76 香川

20 米田 58 宮﨑

21 富永 58 宮﨑 60 小坂

20 米田

23 杉本 62 池本

20 米田

58 宮﨑

25 上原 64 齊藤

28 石橋

67 藤浪

28 石橋 65 楠本

20 米田 67 藤浪

29 荒木 76 香川

31 原田 69 姫路

29 荒木

69 姫路

32 津田 71 内川

29 荒木

76 香川

34 伊藤 72 立作

38 森田 76 香川

36 福田 シード順位 74 森

38 森田 1 相馬　光志 3 米田　利玖 76 香川

2 香川　弘斗 4 阿多　竜也

82

音出 侑哉

松元 琉晟

82

84

80

友作

80

83

森 健太郎

内川 淳

83
82

83

82

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

立作 奎人

(福･STT)

香川 弘斗 (福・春日西TC）

(福･若久TC)

82

86

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

83

98(3)

80

姫路

星野

藤浪

樹広

38 森田 拓統 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

37 二宮 壮良

83

(福･油山TC)
80

33 長尾 晃佑

34

36 福田 光

75

76

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

83

86

83

71

72

73

74

80

81

w.o

81

80

85

13

14 井上

木村

9 松尾

10

11 矢野

橋本

落石

郡

80

80

12 平井

翔太

彗史

80
85

(福・海ノ中道M&T）

85

84

83

南

86
馬越脇

大楽
80

前田

永松

(福･ITS九州)

相馬

81

86

(福･ｱｻﾋ緑健久山TC)
82

(福･STT)

80
(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

第４０回九州ジュニアテニス選手権大会  福岡県予選

2

( １4才以下男子シングルス )

万田

彰杜 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福・Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

(福･春日西TC)

朋之

82

Ｆ

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

岳志

竜也

20

21

米田 利玖

富永 直

15 児濱

19 末田

18

17

16 本村

江口

白川

26

81
80

健豪

海人

24 林

83

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）上原

勇勅

22 川崎 椋太

23 杉本

(福･27T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

30 原川

本吉

花本

加藤

井元

小倉

楠本

(福･大原TC)

宙太 48(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

59

敬祐

(福･筑紫野LTC)

祐弥 (福･吉田TS)

光汰

56

57

陸太

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

61

茉朝

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

駿斗

雄大

竜也

巧

(福・ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC）

62

60

一功

賢聖 (福･ｱｻﾋ緑健久山TC)

一貴 65

63

64

82
80

伊藤 楽斗 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

67

68

66

拓真

(福･舞ヶ丘TC)

村屋35 飛翔

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

福島

翔弥

匠

翔太

竜之介

鳥井

拓海

佑馬

1 相馬 光志

田畑

3

4 上園

(福・折尾愛真中）

渉

文也

寛也

旬

優斗

匠

梶原

83

海人

一史

39

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

成海 (福・ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米）

颯大

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)倫

(福・海の中道M&T）

40

41

70

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

(福･舞ヶ丘TC)

(福･筑紫野LTC)

69

(福･油山TC)

42

43

58

54

55

51

52

49

50

44

45

53

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

46

47

(福･春日西TC)

(福･ITS九州)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福･ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福・Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

(福･柳川ｳｨｽﾃﾘｱJr)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･DIVO)

(福･柳川ｳｨｽﾃﾘｱJr)

國定
81

輝 (福・大原TC）

司樹

豪基 (福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

(福・ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC）

大旗

彰人

岩原

(福・ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

遼

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

83
w.o

(福･筑紫野LTC)祐

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

7 原

6

5

8

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･筑紫野LTC)

光也 (福・ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC）

(福･ITS九州)

俊佑

崇徳

今泉

82

80

大野

80

80
甲斐

立花

阿多

宮﨑

安枝

82

逸平

愛内(福・Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）
82

86

84

98(5)
光助池本

匠登

齊藤

楓麻

福本

小坂

平野

颯斗

小林

84

32

81

83

29

83

裕基

津田

28

31 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

25

27 井上

山下

石橋

原田

80

98(4)

80

85

80

80

83

w.o

82

81

8184

荒木

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）成依

83

(福･ｱｻﾋ緑健久山TC)

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福・春日西TC）

諒真


